Intelligent Transportation Platforms
Features
ARS-2110
 � Intel® Atom™ Processor E3845
 � Dual Independent Display: VGA and DVI
 � M12 connector for Ethernet and USB interfaces MiniPCIe Expansions, Wi-Fi,
LTE, GSM-R and GPS RAID 0/1 Support (Expansion Slots)
 � EN50155 Certified:

Dimensions Unit: mm
For sales inquiries or additional information, please contact us at Rail@advantech.com.tw
Ordering Information
Voltages Part Number Processor DDR3L
4GB
mSATA
32G VGA DVI Dual
LAN
Dual
COM
Dual
USB Audio GSM-R 3G Wi-Fi GPS
24V
ARS-2110TX-10A1E Intel®  E3845 v v v v v v v v v v v v
ARS-2111TX-10A1E Intel®  E3845 v v v v v v v v v v v
ARS-2112TX-10A1E Intel®  E3845 v v v v v v v v
72V
ARS-2110TX-30A1E Intel®  E3845 v v v v v v v v v v v v
ARS-2111TX-30A1E Intel®  E3845 v v v v v v v v v v v
ARS-2112TX-30A1E Intel®  E3845 v v v v v v v v
110V
ARS-2110TX-40A1E Intel®  E3845 v v v v v v v v v v v v
ARS-2111TX-40A1E Intel®  E3845 v v v v v v v v v v v
ARS-2112T3-40A1E Intel®  E3845 v v v v v v v v
Optional Modules
Part Number Product Description
AIO-SSD110-00A1E Single SSD carrier with DIO for ARS-2510/ARS-2110
AIO-COM210-00A1E Dual COM ports with isolation for ARS-2510/ARS-2110
AIO-CAN210-00A1E Dual CAN ports with Isolation for ARS-2510/ARS-2110
267
90